
MEN
1

GEENS, Clement BEL

GUICHARD, Dylan FRA

HARRIS, Louie GBR

LOUGHLAN, Alexander GBR

WC
JANS, Daan NED

HERMUS JR., Pieter NED

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

WC
SCHOONUS, Tygho NED

VERWATER, Yannick NED

ARCHIERI, Ignacio ARG

ESPINO MUSTAFA, Bentahor ESP

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

7
PRINS, Julian NED

DE KROON, Youp NED

6
ARREDONDO GARCÍA, Diego MEX

AYATS DELGADO, Arnau UAE

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

CALLEJA, Felipe ARG

MAIER, Francisco ARG

ZWEERS, Nino NED

DU PREE, Lars NED

RAICHMAN, Philemon FRA

MUESSER, Yanis FRA

DEMIAN CUELLO, Dylan ARG

DEHNIKE, Facundo PAR

3
MIÑANO ORTINEZ, Pau ESP

ROMERA BARCELÓ, Jaume ESP

4
AXELSSON, Adam SWE

SLARYD, Willy Tiger SWE

VAN DIJK, Imran Danill NED

PANKEN, Thomas NED

NOLTEN, Menno NED

CAIANO, João Maria POR

OLSSON, Albin SWE

SEBBER GORMSEN, Oscar DEN

VASQUEZ, Simon SWE

FORSBERG, Victor SWE

SEUX, Thomas FRA

COURRIN, Nathan FRA

APPELGREN, Daniel SWE

WINDAHL, Daniel SWE

5
MORAGUES MOLTÒ, Nacho ESP

SANCHEZ ARRIAGA, Alfonso ESP

8
BERGERON, Johan FRA

FONTENY, Timeo FRA

ROPER, Thijs NED

MEIJER, Bram NED

JESUS, Diogo POR

RUTGERSSON, Douglas SWE

GUIMET BIGAS, Sergi ESP

VAN OPSTAL, Bart NED

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

GROEN, Kai NED

GROEN, Mats NED

VANBAUCE, Thomas FRA

SEURIN, Julien FRA

2
FIGUEROLA SANTIAGO, Guillem ESP

BELMONT PASTOR, Roberto ESP

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Stanley Walters

RELEASED
3 Mar 2026

2:28 PM

Main Referee
Oscar Terwijn

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. GEENS, Clement / GUICHARD, Dylan 1222
2. FIGUEROLA SANTIAGO, Guillem / BELMONT PASTOR, R… 1062
3. MIÑANO ORTINEZ, Pau / ROMERA BARCELÓ, Jaume 1046
4. AXELSSON, Adam / SLARYD, Willy Tiger 1026
5. MORAGUES MOLTÒ, Nacho / SANCHEZ ARRIAGA, Alfonso 959
6. ARREDONDO GARCÍA, Diego / AYATS DELGADO, Arnau 958
7. PRINS, Julian / DE KROON, Youp 865
8. BERGERON, Johan / FONTENY, Timeo 780

Withdrawals
A. Marques / D. Luna
Peinado

Retirements

FIP BRONZE PADEL SHOP OPEN
HOUTEN, NED

3 Mar 2026 - 8 Mar 2026 | € 12,000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


