

1	1 GEENS, Clement / GUICHARD, Dylan	BEL FRA					
2	HARRIS, Louie / LOUGHLAN, Alexander	GBR GBR					
3	WC JANS, Daan / HERMUS JR., Pieter	NED NED					
4	Q/LL Qualifier/LL						
5	WC SCHOONUS, Tygho / VERWATER, Yannick	NED NED					
6	ARCHIERI, Ignacio / ESPINO MUSTAFA, Bentahor	ARG ESP					
7	Q/LL Qualifier/LL						
8	7 PRINS, Julian / DE KROON, Youp	NED NED					
9	6 ARREDONDO GARCÍA, Diego / AYATS DELGADO, Arnau	MEX UAE					
10	Q/LL Qualifier/LL						
11	Q/LL Qualifier/LL						
12	CALLEJA, Felipe / MAIER, Francisco	ARG ARG					
13	ZWEERS, Nino / DU PREE, Lars	NED NED					
14	RAICHMAN, Philemon / MUESSER, Yanis	FRA FRA					
15	DEMIAN CUELLO, Dylan / DEHNIKE, Facundo	ARG PAR					
16	3 MIÑANO ORTINEZ, Pau / ROMERA BARCELÓ, Jaume	ESP ESP					
17	4 AXELSSON, Adam / SLARYD, Willy Tiger	SWE SWE					
18	VAN DIJK, Imran Danill / PANKEN, Thomas	NED NED					
19	NOLTEN, Menno / CAIANO, João Maria	NED POR					
20	OLSSON, Albin / SEBBER GORMSEN, Oscar	SWE DEN					
21	VASQUEZ, Simon / FORSBERG, Victor	SWE SWE					
22	SEUX, Thomas / COURRIN, Nathan	FRA FRA					
23	APPELGREN, Daniel / WINDAHL, Daniel	SWE SWE					
24	5 MORAGUES MOLTÓ, Nacho / SANCHEZ ARRIAGA, Alfonso	ESP ESP					
25	8 BERGERON, Johan / FONTENY, Timeo	FRA FRA					
26	ROPER, Thijs / MEIJER, Bram	NED NED					
27	JESUS, Diogo / RUTGERSSON, Douglas	POR SWE					
28	GUIMET BIGAS, Sergi / VAN OPSTAL, Bart	ESP NED					
29	Q/LL Qualifier/LL						
30	GROEN, Kai / GROEN, Mats	NED NED					
31	VANBAUCE, Thomas / SEURIN, Julien	FRA FRA					
32	2 FIGUEROLA SANTIAGO, Guillem / BELMONT PASTOR, Roberto	ESP ESP					

Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final	Winner
€ 0 3 pt	€ 0 5 pt	€ 0 8 pt	€ 0 14 pt	€ 0 22 pt	€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Stanley Walters

RELEASED
3 Mar 2026
2:28 PM

Main Referee
Oscar Terwijn

Seeded teams

TEAM	POINTS
1. GEENS, Clement / GUICHARD, Dylan	1222
2. FIGUEROLA SANTIAGO, Guillem / BELMONT PASTOR, R...	1062
3. MIÑANO ORTINEZ, Pau / ROMERA BARCELÓ, Jaume	1046
4. AXELSSON, Adam / SLARYD, Willy Tiger	1026
5. MORAGUES MOLTÓ, Nacho / SANCHEZ ARRIAGA, Alfonso	959
6. ARREDONDO GARCÍA, Diego / AYATS DELGADO, Arnau	958
7. PRINS, Julian / DE KROON, Youp	865
8. BERGERON, Johan / FONTENY, Timeo	780

Withdrawals

 A. Marques / D. Luna
Peinado

Retirements